Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
	Name Execution Date				
WFI Acquisition, Inc.				06/11/2007	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	Durand Form	is, Inc.			
Street Address:	6200 Equitab	le Roa	d		
City:	Kansas City				
State/Country:	MISSOURI				
Postal Code:	64120				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4					
Property Ty	ире		Number		
Application Number: 11036		11036	6573 3593		
Application Number: 11048		11048	593		
Application Number: 11548		11548			
Patent Number: 49750		49750	09		
Fax Number: (816)474-9057 Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. Phone: 816-474-9050					
Email:mm@hoveywilliams.comCorrespondent Name:Thomas H. Van Hoozer					
Address Line 1: 2405 Grand Bouelvard					
Address Line 2: Suite 400					
Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			2715.046		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Thomas H. Van Hoozer		
PATENT 500321551 REEL: 019617 FRAME: 0646					

Total Attachments: 4 source=NameChange-WFItoDURAND#page1.tif source=NameChange-WFItoDURAND#page2.tif source=NameChange-WFItoDURAND#page3.tif source=NameChange-WFItoDURAND#page4.tif



State of Missouri Robin Carnahan, Secretary of State

Corporations Division P.O. Box 778 / 600 W. Main Street, Rm 322 Jefferson City, MO 65102

Amendment of Articles of Incorporation for a General Business or Close Corporation

Pursuant to the provisions of the General and Business Corporation Law of Missouri, the undersigned Corporation certifies the following:

WFI Acquisition, Inc.

1. The present name of the Corporation is ________ WFI Acquisition, Inc.

The name under which it was originally organized was _____

 An amendment to the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the shareholders on 05/18/2007

month/day/year

3. Article Number ______ is amended to read as follows:

The name of the corporation is Durand Forms, Inc.

(If more than one article is to be amended or more space is needed attach additional pages)

Name and address to return filed document: Kim Gengelbach, Paralegal Name: <u>BLACKWELL SANDERS PEPER MARTIN</u> LLP Address: <u>4801 Main Street, Suite 1000</u> City, State, and Zip Code: <u>Kansas City, MO 64</u>112

State of Missouri Amend/Restate - Gen Bus 2 Page(s)



File Number: 00812001 Date Filed: 06/21/2007 Robin Carnahan Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 019617 FRAME: 0648

	re entitled to vote on such a	amendment.	nares outstanding,	1		
The number of outstanding shares of any class entitled to vote thereon as a class were as follows:						
	Class N/A	Numbe	of Outstanding Shares			
5. The number of shares voted for and against the amendment was as follows:						
Class	:	No. Voted For	No. Vo	oted Against		
Common		1.		0		

If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of 6. authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected:

If the effective date of the amendment is to be a date other than the date of filing of the certificate of amendment with the 7. Secretary of State, then the effective date, which shall be no more than 90 days following the filing date, shall be specified:

In Affirmation thereof, the facts stated above are true and correct:

(The undersigned understands that false statements made in this filing are subject to the penalties provided under Section 575.040,

RSMo) 11/07 RONALD A WARD G Printed Name Title

Authorized Signature

ŝ

Corp. 44 (01/05)

PATENT REEL: 019617 FRAME: 0649

STATE OF MISSOURI

Robin Carnahan Secretary of State CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

'880'

WHEREAS,

Durand Forms, Inc. 00812001

Formerly,

WFI Acquisition, Inc.

A corporation organized under The General and Business Corporations Law has delivered to me a Certificate of Amendment of its Articles of Incorporation and has in all respects complied with the requirements of law governing the Amendment of Articles of Incorporation under The General Business Corporation Law, and that the Articles of Incorporation of said corporation are amended in accordance therewith.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 21st day of June, 2007.

Secretary of State



SOS #30 (01-2005)

PATENT REEL: 019617 FRAME: 0650



State of Missouri Robin Carnahan, Secretary of State

Corporations Division P.O. Box 778 / 600 W. Main Street, Rm 322 Jefferson City, MO 65102 File Number: 00812001 Date Filed: 06/05/2007 Robin Carnahan Secretary of State

Statement of Change of Business Office Address by a Registered Agent of a Foreign or Domestic For Profit or Nonprofit Corporation or a Limited Liability Company

Instructions

- 1. This form is to be used by either a for profit or nonprofit corporation or a limited liability company to change either or both the name of its registered agent and/or the address of its existing registered agent.
- 2. There is a \$10.00 fee for filing this statement.
- 3. P.O. Box may only be used in conjunction with a physical street address.
- 4. Agent and address must be in the State of Missouri.
- 5. The corporation may not act as its own agent.

Charter No. 00812001

City/State/Zip

The undersigned registered agent, for the purpose of changing its business office in Missouri, represents that:

1. The name of the business entity is: WFI ACQUISITION, INC.

2. The name of the registered agent is: <u>Capitol Corporate Services</u>, Inc.

3. The address, including street number, of the present business office of the registered agent is:

300-B East High Street Jefferson City, Missouri 65101

Address

4. The address, including street number, of the business office of the registered agent is hereby changed to:

222 E. Dunklin, Suite 102	Jefferson City	МО	65101	
Address	(P.O. Box may only be used in conjunction with a physical street address)	Citv/Sta		

5. Notice in writing of the change has been mailed by the registered agent to the business entity named above.

6. The address of the registered office of the business entity named above and the business office of the registered agent, as changed, is identical.

In Affirmation thereof, the facts stated above are true and correct:

(The undersigned understands that false statements made in this filing are subject to the penalties provided under Section 575.040, RSMo)

Duanic Case Delanie Case, Assis	stant Secretary on behalf of Ca	apitol Corporate Services, Inc. 05/31/2007
Authorized Signature of Registered Agent	Printed Name	month/day/year
Name and address to return filed document:		
Name: Capitol Corporate Services, Inc.	·	State of Missouri

Address: 800 Brazos, Suite 400 City, State, and Zip Code: Austin, Texas 78701

MAR

State of Missouri Change/Resignation of Agent 1 Page(s)

REEL: 019617 FRAME: 0651



RECORDED: 07/25/2007